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Panelists
Name Email Organization Country
Isabella Schimdt isabella.schmidt@unwomen.org | UNWOMEN
Janet Mclaren jmclaren@data4sdgs.org GPSDD
Ismail Lubbad lubbad@un.org UNESCWA
Silja Emmel silja.emmel@ssh.no Statistics Norway Norway
Martina De Saverio martina.desaverio@un.org UNSD
Mohamad Omari Mohammad.Omari@dos.gov.jo | Department of Statistics Jordan
Youssef Riyami y.riyami@ncsi.gov.om National Center for Statistical Information | Oman

Attendees
First Name Last Name Email Organization Country
Rana Moulaeb rana_moulaeb@hotmail.com Central Administration of Statistics Lebanon
Ibrahim Ahl Zine b.ahlzine@hcp.ma HCP Morocco
Shatha Ali smismaeel@iga.gov.bh Information & E-government Authority Bahrain
Noor AlSaeedi alsaeedi.noor@iga.gov.bh Information & E-government Authority Bahrain
Hooriya Khunji hooriya.ak@iga.gov.bh Information & E-government Authority Bahrain
Hatem Sedghiani sedghiani.hatem@ins.tn National Institute of Statistics Tunisia
Mubarak Bajahlan mshajahlan@stats.gov.sa General Authority of Statistics Saudi Arabia
Anissa Najjar Najjar.anissa@ins.tn National Institute of Statistics Tunisia
Sufia Ibrahim sibrahim@pchs.gov.ps Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics Palestine
Halima lejmi lejmi.hlima@ins.tn National Institute of Statistics Tunisia
Mohamed Desuki mahdesoki@yahoo.com CAPMAS Egypt

Authority of Statistics and Geographic

Bushra Kader alrubei.bushra_70@yahoo.com Information systems Irag
Nehaya Odeh nodeh@pchs.pna.org Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics Palestine
Fatima Buabbas Fbuabbs@csh.gov.kw Central Statistical Bureau Kuwait



mailto:Mohammad.Omari@dos.gov.jo

Nah Cheikh nahcheikh@gmail.com ANSADE Mauritania
Rawya Alawneh ralawneh@pchbs.gov.ps Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics Palestine
Ismail Aziz iaziz@iga.gov.bh Information & E-government Authority Bahrain
Gamal Salem gamal_a@capmas.gov.eg CAPMAS Egypt
Jawad Tohol Jtohol@pchs.pna.org Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics Palestine
Ahmed Radwan Ahmed mb@capmas.gov.eg CAPMAS Egypt
Bouchra Farghsaoui b.farghsaoui@hcp.ma HCP Morocco
Riham Dar Ali rdarali@pchs.gov.ps Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics Palestine
Soad Abdelrasoul soad_sa@capmas.gov.eg CAPMAS Egypt
Fedda Ananbeh fedda.ananbeh@dos.gov.jo Department of Statistics Jordan
Dominique Kanobana kanobana.muchochori@unwomen.org UNWOMEN
Asma Alemadi aalemadi@npc.ga National Planning Council Qatar
Haitham Alalmae haalmae@stats.gov.sa General Authority of Statistics Saudi Arabia
Abdalmajid Ali Abdalmajid.ali@bsc.ly Bureau of Statistics and Census Libya
Hanouf Alharbi harharbi@stats.gov.sa General Authority of Statistics Saudi Arabia
Ahmad Alrumhi ARumhi@ncsi.gov.om National Center for Statistical Information | Oman
Halima Alwahaibi hyahaibi@ncsi.gov.om National Center for Statistical Information | Oman
Aysha Abdulla aysha.af@iga.gov.bh Information & E-government Authority Bahrain

ESCWA Team
Name Email
Kaylin Rayann Fabian | kaylin.fabian@un.org
Zeina Sinno sinnoz@un.org
Nada Moudallal moudallaln@un.org
Dina Karanouh karanouh@un.org
Rhea Younes younes3@un.org

Interpreters

Christine El Rayess kriskilall@hotmail.com
Nagham khayrallah nagham.khayrallah@gmail.com
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